T ^ D I	JLATION	0 5		
IABL			BIIIS	
1/100		<b>U</b> 1		

PROJECT: Kamehameha V Highway Resurfacing, Waialua to Halawa Bay									
PROJECT NO.: 450B-01-05M Net Length of Project: 5.58 Miles		RIMROCK PAVING CO.		GRACE PACIFIC CORP.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION			
DATE ADVERTISED: INTERNET POSTING - June 7, 2005 BIDS OPENED: June 28, 2005									
	DN TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days	<del>-</del> r							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0440	Removal of Existing Bridge	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$53,570.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$43,210.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
305.1100	Aggregate Subbase	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$36,750.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	110	TON	\$192.00	\$21,120.00	\$334.10	\$36,751.00	\$250.00	\$27,500.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. IV	7500	TON	\$155.00	\$1,162,500.00	\$246.50	\$1,848,750.00	\$150.00	\$1,125,000.00
502.2110	Treated Timber (2.3 MFBM)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$53,570.00	L.S.	\$46,000.00
603.1901	Debris Rack	L.S.	. L.S.	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$37,500.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
603.1902	Clean Existing Culverts	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00
606.7000	Type 3 Metal Guardrail With Strong Post W-Beam	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$16,280.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00
606.7206	Terminal Section, Type ET 2000	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$65,000.00	L.S.	\$47,190.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00
606.3110	Reset Existing Guardrail Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$58,000.00	L.S.	\$42,130.00	L.S.	\$14,080.00
621A.2000	Type A Route Marker Assembly With Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$2,530.00	L.S.	\$2,100.00
621B.3000	Regulatory Sign ( 10 Sq. Ft. or Less ) With Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,500.00	L.S.	\$9,130.00	L.S.	\$7,200.00
621B.3100	Regulatory Sign(10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$352.00	L.S.	\$200.00
-621 <del>B</del> .3200	Warning Sign ( 10 Sq. Ft. or Less ) With Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$28,000.00	L.S.	\$20,130.00	L.S.	\$13,800.00

Sheet No. 1 of 3 Sheets

## TABULATION OF BIDS

	TABULATION OF BIDS			r	······	· · · · ·		r·····	
PROJECT: Kamehameha V Highway Resurfacing, Waialua to Halawa Bay									
PROJECT NO.: 450B-01-05M Net Length of Project: 5.58 Miles		RIMROCK PAVING CO.		GRACE PACIFIC CORP.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF			
ISLAND: Molokai DISTRICT: Molokai									
DATE ADVERTISED: INTERNET POSTING - June 7, 2005 BIDS OPENED: June 28, 2005			•					TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
621B.3300	Warning Sign(10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,035.00	L.S.	\$4,200.00
621C.4000	Reflector Marker (RM-3) Yellow With Steel Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$2,915.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
621C.4100	Reflector Marker (RM-3) Yellow With Flexible Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$27,000.00	L.S.	\$1,980.00	L.S.	\$12,250.00
621C.4200	Reflector Marker (RM-4) With Steel Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$18,000.00	L.S.	\$1,210.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
621C.4300	Reflector Marker (Rm-5) on Existing Guardrail	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$6,270.00	L.S.	\$5,200.00
621C.4800	Type II Object Marker Without Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$5,830.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
621C.7610	Mile Post Marker And Supplemental Route Number Plate ( Bi - Directional ) With Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$36,000.00	L.S.	\$2,640.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00
629.1011	4 - Inch Pavement Striping ( Tape, Type II or Thermo- plastic Extrusion )	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$115,000.00	L.S.	\$85,800.00	L.S.	\$112,000.00
629.1012	8 - Inch Pavement Striping ( Tape, Type II or Thermo- plastic Extrusion )	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,500.00	L.S.	\$7,810.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00
629.2031	Type "C" Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S	\$11,550.00	L.S.	\$13,000.00
636.1000	Field Office Trailer ( Not to Exceed \$32,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00
636.1010	Project Site Laboratory Trailer (Not to Exceed \$22,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00
645.2000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$120,000.00	L.S.	\$116,725.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00
645.2100	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
651.0100	Excavation for Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas	120	C.Y.	\$150.00	<b>\$18,000</b> .00	\$262.90	\$31,548.00	\$300.00	\$36,000.00 2 of 3 Sheets

Sheet No. 2 of 3 Sheets

## TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kamehameha V Highway Resurfacing, Waialua to Halawa Bay PROJECT NO.: 450B-01-05M Net Length of Project: 5.58 Miles ISLAND: Molokai DISTRICT: Molokai DATE ADVERTISED: INTERNET POSTING - June 7, 2005 BIDS OPENED: June 28, 2005 COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days				RIMROCK PAVING CO.		GRACE PACIFIC CORP.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
652.0100	Cold Plane Existing Pavement	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$28,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10% of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item, and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$250,700.00	L,S.	\$150,000.00
	Sum of Items				\$2,139,120.00		\$2,906,856.00		\$1,806,030.00
	Hawaii Products				\$1,230.00		\$73,770.00		
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$2,137,890.00		\$2,833,086.00		\$1,806,030.00
	Project Manager: Paul Chung Date: June 28, 2005								
									3 of 3 Sheets

Sheet No.3 of 3 Sheets